Date 9/27/2013
Confract Name
Universily Rellef Siorm Sewer - Phase 4 Change Order No. co2
Contract No, 7008
Project No, 5awW3a9
Change Order Projest No. HIW1398
Change Order Desciiption
This change order compensates the contractor for additonal JAccount Numbers for thls Change Order;
petmenant pavement markings needed on Highland Ave, C853-56250-810355-00-53W1399
Confractor SUPER EXCAVATORS INC
NBS W14601 BOBOLINK AV
MENOMONEE FALLS, Wl 53051
You are authorized and dirgcled lo make the ollowing chisnges in this contracth:
ltam No, |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB " |Total
PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, i
60822 BIKE SHARROW 11.00 EACH 128,16 N 1,420,685
60880 PAVEMENT MARKING REMQVAL, 4-INCH §0.00 LF, 1.47 N 117.60
60882 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, B-INCH 110.00 LF. 2,94 N 323.40
60885 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH 3.00 LF 6.30 N 18.90
n
60886 E&\éEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE 110.00 LE. 204 N 323,40
60887 ig\éféfv\:fm MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, 3.00 EACH 136.50 N 409,50
60888 %:g!&m MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, 2.00 EACH 136.50 N 273.00
Net Charnge Order 2.886.45
The Original Gonfract Total 4,486,641.00
Sum of previous Ghange Orders 357,881,489
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 4.847 308.94
This Cantract is a: I~ Calendar Days ||~ Working Days Camplelion Date
Origlnal Confract Time/Completion Date August 16, 2013
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order 17
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Seplember 1, 2013
Additional day{s) asa result this Changse Order 0
Contract limelcomp!etion as a resuil of ljm‘t}mnge order Seplember 1, 2013

Gontractor's Aue

7

By
Tille \‘/‘ {2@% LQMV
Date W-il- \3
City's Approval [soe reverss slde for Instriictigng) M Date
Construction Inspestor f ,ﬂ;&‘/ /&= 3
Conslruction Supervisor W 4/( / (/'*) //” //' J / >l
Enginear /@,@{7}«,{? / //"/1"/?
Board of Public Works
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker Wet-A3  pAdN
Mike Dailey (L[1g/7201% R Er
Chase O'Brien [(-19-{5 DO

* fark il negotiated (N} or bid (8) unit price




